
ACADEMIC PLAN DURATION

Date Month Days Activities

12 September Saturday  Orientation Batch 5

13 September Sunday Classes of Fall 2015 start 1

14 September Monday classes 1a

15 September Tuesday Classes 2

16 September Wednesday Classes 2a

17 September Thursday Make Up Classes

18 September Friday Weekly Holiday

19 September Saturday Classes 3

20 September Sunday Classes 3a

21 September Monday Classes 4

22 September Tuesday Classes 4a

23 September Wednesday Eid ul-Adha holiday

24 September Thursday Eid ul-Adha holiday

25 September Friday Eid ul-Adha (Eid Day) holiday

26 September Saturday Eid ul-Adha holiday

27 September Sunday Eid ul-Adha holiday

28 September Monday Eid ul-Adha holiday

29 September Tuesday Eid ul-Adha holiday

30 September Wednesday Eid ul-Adha holiday

1 October Thursday Eid ul-Adha holiday

2 October Friday Weekly Holiday

3 October Saturday Make Up Classes / 1st call for Admission of Spring 2016 Batch 6

4 October Sunday Classes 5

5 October Monday Classes 5a

6 October Tuesday Classes 6

7 October Wednesday Classes 6a

8 October Thursday Make Up Classes

9 October Friday Weekly Holiday

10 October Saturday Make Up Classes

11 October Sunday Classes 7

12 October Monday Classes 7a

13 October Tuesday Classes 8

14 October Wednesday Classes 8a

15 October Thursday Make Up Classes

16 October Friday Weekly Holiday

17 October Saturday Classes 9

18 October Sunday Classes 9a

19 October Monday Durga Puja 

20 October Tuesday Durga Puja 

21 October Wednesday Durga Puja 

22 October Thursday Durga Puja (Bijoya Doshomi)

23 October Friday Weekly Holiday

3rd Week (26th September - 2nd October) Fall 2015

4th Week (3rdr - 9th October) Fall 2015

5th Week (10th - 16th October) Fall 2015

6th Week (17th - 16th October) Fall 2015

ACADEMIC CALENDER FOR FALL 2015 
SCHEDULE

1st Week (12th - 18th September) Fall 2015

2nd Week (19th - 25th September) Fall 2015



ACADEMIC PLAN DURATION

Date Month Days Activities

ACADEMIC CALENDER FOR FALL 2015 
SCHEDULE

24 October Saturday Ashura - Holiday

25 October Sunday Classes 10

26 October Monday Classes / Lakshmi Puja 10a

27 October Tuesday Classes 11

28 October Wednesday Classes 11a

29 October Thursday Make Up Classes

30 October Friday Weekly Holiday

31 October Saturday Make Up Classes

1 November Sunday Classes 12

2 November Monday Classes 12a

3 November Tuesday Classes 13

4 November Wednesday Classes 13a

5 November Thursday Make Up Classes

6 November Friday Weekly Holiday

7 November Saturday Make Up Classes

8 November Sunday Mid Term Examinations + Classes 14

9 November Monday Mid Term Examinations + Classes 14a

10 November Tuesday Mid Term Examinations + Classes 15

11 November Wednesday Mid Term Examinations + Classes 15a

12 November Thursday Mid Term Examinations + Classes

13 November Friday Weekly Holiday

14 November Saturday Mid Term Examinations + Make Up Classes

15 November Sunday Mid Term Examinations + Classes 16

16 November Monday Mid Term Examinations + Classes 16a

17 November Tuesday Classes 17

18 November Wednesday Classes 17a

19 November Thursday Make Up Classes /Admission Test Batch 6

20 November Friday Weekly Holiday

21 November Saturday Make Up Classes

22 November Sunday Classes 18

23 November Monday Classes 18a

24 November Tuesday Classes 19

25 November Wednesday Classes 19a

26 November Thursday Make Up Classes

27 November Friday Weekly Holiday

28 November Saturday Make Up Classes

29 November Sunday Classes 20

30 November Monday Classes 20a

1 December Tuesday Classes/ 2nd call for Admission Spring 2016 Batch 6 21

2 December Wednesday Classes 21a

3 December Thursday Make Up Classes

4 December Friday Weekly Holiday

12th Week (27th November - 4th December) Fall 2015

7th Week (24th - 30th October) Fall 2015

8th Week (31st October - 6th November) Fall 2015

9th Week (6th - 13th November) Fall 2015

10th Week (14th - 20th November) Fall 2015

11th Week (21st - 27th November) Fall 2015



ACADEMIC PLAN DURATION

Date Month Days Activities

ACADEMIC CALENDER FOR FALL 2015 
SCHEDULE

5 December Saturday Make Up Classes

6 December Sunday Classes 22

7 December Monday Classes 22a

8 December Tuesday Classes 23

9 December Wednesday Classes/ AkheriChahar Sombar 23a

10 December Thursday Make Up Classes

11 December Friday Weekly Holiday

12 December Saturday Classes 24

13 December Sunday Classes 24a

14 December Monday Classes 25

15 December Tuesday Classes 25a

16 December Wednesday Victory Day

17 December Thursday Preparatory leave PL

18 December Friday Weekly Holiday

19 December Saturday Preparatory leave PL

20 December Sunday Preparatory leave PL

21 December Monday Preparatory leave PL

22 December Tuesday Preparatory leave PL

23 December Wednesday Preparatory leave PL

24 December Thursday Eid E Miladunnabi-Holiday FE

25 December Friday Christmas Day

26 December Saturday Final Examinations FE

27 December Sunday Final Examinations FE

28 December Monday Final Examinations FE

29 December Tuesday Final Examinations FE

30 December Wednesday Final Examinations FE

31 December Thursday Final Examinations FE

1 January Friday Weekly Holiday

2 January Saturday Result activities / Admission test  Batch 6

3 January Sunday Last day of submission of Marks & Grades (Note for faculties)

4 January Monday Result processing

5 January Tuesday Result processing

6 January Wednesday Result of Trimester Final Examinations RFE

7 January Thursday Registration for Spring 2016

8 January Friday Weekly Holiday

9 January Saturday Registration for Spring 2016

10 January Sunday Registration for Spring 2016

11 January Monday Registration for Spring 2016

12 January Tuesday Registration for Spring 2016

13 January Wednesday Registration for Spring 2016 & preparation for the Orientation

14 January Thursday Last date of Registration for Spring 2016

15 January Friday Weekly Holiday

16th Week (25th December - 1st January) Fall 2015

17th Week (2nd - 8th January) Fall 2015

18th Week (2nd - 8th January) Fall 2015

13th Week (5th  - 11th December) Fall 2015

14th Week (12th  - 18th December) Fall 2015

15th Week (19th  - 25th December) Fall 2015


